	岗位
    代码
	考生号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	01
	201609030101
	59
	67.67
	63.34

	01
	201609030104
	58
	74.67
	66.34

	01
	201609030105
	59.5
	72.33
	65.92

	02
	201609030109
	66.5
	79
	72.75

	02
	201609030111
	65.5
	71
	68.25

	02
	201609030114
	61.5
	70.33
	65.92

	03
	201609030116
	65
	73.67
	69.34

	03
	201609030117
	63.5
	73.67
	68.59

	03
	201609030137
	61.5
	65
	63.25

	04
	201609030131
	66
	71.33
	68.67

	04
	201609030132
	63
	70.33
	66.67

	04
	201609030133
	65
	77
	71.00


